Copi Hollow Caravan Park Non-Members Price List



Accommodation Type and other services	\$ Per Night Includes 2 Adults and showers	\$ Per Night Additional Adults & non-members per person price	\$ Per Night Extra Children from 5 years and up to and including 15 years	Children under 5
On Site Cabins	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	FREE
Camping Site with Power	\$40.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	FREE
Camping Site No Power	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	FREE
Non-Members using members van	Not Applicable for 2 x Adults (see Non-members per person price)	\$15.00	\$10.00	FREE
Showers	\$10.00 per person (when not paying overnight fees, the overnight fees cover all shower usages during your stay).			
Launching Fee	\$15.00 per launch (when not paying overnight fees, the overnight fees cover all launching fees during your stay).			

- All relevant fees must be paid as per price lists for Members and Non-Members (all non-members staying in a member's van are subject to the additional person price of \$15.00 per person / per night)
- SITE HOLDERS must ensure that their GUESTS PAY all relevant fees, otherwise the site holder will be liable for all moneys owed.
- SITE HOLDERS must NOTIFY the caretakers if they have agreed to allow usage of their van to other members/non-members apart from themselves.
- SITE HOLDERS must supply a gate key to anyone they agree to allow usage of their van.
- All prices shown include GST
- Booking deposits are required to secure your booking
- Prices may be subject to change without notification
- No refunds
- The Broken Hill Speedboat Club / Copi Hollow are not responsible for incorrect prices advertised by third party sites.